1st

Ryland

Jason Ryland
Jason Ryland
Tiffany Good

Bib #

395
395
201

Lap

Total

Lap Time Time of Day

1 1:00:10 9:08:09

2 1:11:11 11:19:30

3 2:11:59 12:31:19
4:23:20

1st

Reno Tahoe Junior Cycling

Austin Smith
Jackson Meirs
Austin Smith
Jackson Meirs

Team Wannabes
Russel Nimmo
Dave Sick

Russel Nimmo
Dave Sick

Bib #

Bib #

298
297
298
297

250
249
250
249

Lap

Total

Lap

Total

Lap Time Time of Day

1 1:01:05 9:19:04

2 0:49:26 10:08:30

3  1:11:16 11:19:46

4  1:02:58 12:22:44
4:04:45

Lap Time Time of Day

1 1:11:09 9:19:08

2 1:06:16 10:25:24

3  1:17:00 11:42:24

4  1:09:07 12:51:31
4:43:32

1st

Roseville Cycling
Laurie Marlowe
Wynne O'Brien Persons
Laurie Marlowe
Laurie Marlowe

Bib #

202
203
202
202

Lap

Total

Lap Time Time of Day

1 1:10:30 9:18:29

2 1:13:50 10:32:19

3 1:15:48 11:48:07

4 1:25:43 13:13:50
5:05:51



